INDEX TO THE RESOLUTIONS.

| ]

EASOM, MARY; Widow of a revolutionary soldier,
half pay of a private to

EASTERN SHORE; For payment of additional itinerant
charges to members and officers of the
General Assembly from the

ELECTORAL COL-

LEGE; . . For the payment of the members of
the
ELECTORAL COL- o
LEGES OF MARY-
LAND. . . Authorising the clerk of the Senate

1o record the proceedings of the seve--

ral, from 1781 to 1825 inclusive:w:

EISELL, JOHN; Revolutionary soldier, half pay of a
private to ‘
EVANS, ANN; In favor of, patent for land to issue to
EVANS, JOUN; To discharge, from imprisonment
o :

FAIRBROTHER, PA- o
TIENCE; = . . Widow of a revolutionary soldier,
half pay of a private to

FAIRFAX, Inquiry relative to the dispute be-
tween Lord Baltimore and Lord, rela-
tive to the southern and western boun-
daries of the state

Report thereon

FARMERS’ BANK OF
MARYLAND. The treasurer directed to invest the
free school fund of Charles county in
reserved shares of the

FIRST FOUNTAIN
OF POTOMAC. Inquiry respecting the
Report thereon

44

125

83

14

2

126

128

93

126
128



