INDEX TO THE RESOLUTIONS.		No.
•	E	
EASOM, MARY;	Widow of a revolutionary soldier, alf pay of a private to	44
c	For payment of additional itinerant harges to members and officers of the General Assembly from the	4
ELECTORAL COL- LEGE;	For the payment of the members of the	
ELECTORAL COL-		
LEGES OF MARY- LAND.	Authorising the clerk of the Senate o record the proceedings of the seve-al, from 1781 to 1825 inclusive	125
EISELL, JOHN;	Revolutionary soldier, half pay of a private to	83
EVANS, ANN;	In favor of, patent for land to issue to	5
EVANS, JOHN;	To discharge, from imprisonment	14
	F	
FAIRBROTHER, PATIENCE;	A- Widow of a revolutionary soldier, half pay of a private to	72
•	Inquiry relative to the dispute between Lord Baltimore and Lord, relative to the southern and western boundaries of the state Report thereon	126 128
FARMERS' BANK O MARYLAND.	The treasurer directed to invest the free school fund of Charles county in reserved shares of the	93
FIRST FOUNTAIN OF POTOMAC.	Inquiry respecting the Report thereon	, 126 128